AAQS 2025 Annual Meeting
Registration Numbers

Event Dates: 3/10/2025 to 3/14/2025 11:59:59 PM
Executed on: 2/17/2025 9:03:30 AM

Registration Type Registered Attended
US Residents/Fellowships 796 0
US Physicians 3152 0
International Physicians 1337 0
International Residents 34 0
Other Healthcare Professionals 981 0
Physician Assistants 38 0
Total 6338 0



Totals by State

Domestic Summary includes both physicians and other healthcare professionals.

Il 5-68 [ 68-150

Region

East North Central

East South Central

Middle Atlantic

Military

Mountain

I 150 - 250

State/Province
lllinois

Indiana
Michigan

Ohio
Wisconsin
Alabama
Kentucky
Mississippi
Tennessee
New Jersey
New York
Pennsylvania
Armed Forces Pacific
Arizona
Colorado

Idaho

Montana

250 - 360

360 - 990

Count
209
48
145
164
71
24
50
18
66
111
444

225

105
91
25
11



Region

Mountain

New England

Pacific

South Atlantic

West North Central

West South Central

State/Province
New Mexico
Nevada

Utah

Wyoming
Connecticut
Massachusetts
Maine

New Hampshire
Rhode Island
Vermont
Alaska
California
Guam

Hawaii

Oregon
Washington
District of Columbia
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Maryland

North Carolina
Puerto Rico
South Carolina
Virginia

Virgin Islands, U.S.
West Virginia
lowa

Kansas
Minnesota
Missouri

North Dakota
Nebraska
South Dakota

Arkansas

Count
27
36

57

64

151

21
22

16

990

20
53
123
39
11
227
93
104
110
24
46

89

13
35
28
150
86
12
25
12

19



Region State/Province Count

West South Central Louisiana 48
Oklahoma 20
Texas 278
Total 4880

Totals by Country

These totals by country include both physicians and other healthcare professionals.
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Country Count

1
Afghanistan 1
American Samoa 1
Argentina 44
Australia 30
Austria 5
Bangladesh 3
Barbados 1
Belgium 16
Brazil 38
Canada 97
Cayman Islands 1
Chile 3

China 5



Country
Colombia
Costa Rica
Croatia
Curagao
Czech Republic
Denmark
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt

El Salvador
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Grenada
Guatemala
Honduras
Hong Kong
India
Indonesia
Iraq

Ireland
Israel

Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Korea, Republic of
Kuwait
Lebanon
Malaysia
Mexico

Netherlands

Count

13

23
42

20

10
36
32

29

11

39

12

18

71

104

11

101

183



Country
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Norway
Pakistan
Panama
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Puerto Rico
Qatar
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Serbia
Singapore
Slovenia
South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan
Tajikistan
Thailand
Tunisia
Turkey

Ukraine

United Arab Emirates

United Kingdom
United States

Uruguay

Count

15

11

23

16

13

13

10

47

16

18

12

31

13

81

4880



Country Count
Venezuela 2
Viet Nam 2

Total 6338



